
'doubletteAB2017 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 104

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07101650 RENAUDIN ANDRÉ (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102502 BEZIN BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

 METAIRON SYLVIANE (SUISSE)
 AUBERT RENAUD (SUISSE)
  ()

P - G

03903178 PERELLI FRANÇOIS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02501961 GAGNOR FRANCK (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07003953 ANTAO CARLOS (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

P - G

03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02509322 PERRIOD ROMAIN (0250114/LA BOULE ERBATONNE)
02510623 SURLEAU PASCALE (0250114/LA BOULE ERBATONNE)
  ()

G - P

02101252 CRETE JACQUES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108105 NICOLARDOT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02500725 DIETRICH PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
  ()

P - G

00102992 VIONNET PIERRE (0744012/PETANQUE DE LA SEMINE)
00105367 PEREIRA PATRICK (0014002/PETANQUE BELLEGARDIENNE)
  ()

09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

07118631 MARTIN FRANCK (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
06901504 DULAC JEAN YVES (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

 METAIRON FREDERIC ()
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

06919852 FORCHI FABIEN (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
00107783 DULAC TIMOTHÉ (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

P - G

03907631 BELLE DIDIER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02100956 RAAZ PETER (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

 METAIRON FREDERIC ()
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02500725 DIETRICH PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502767 HOANG VAY (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
  ()

G - P

06919852 FORCHI FABIEN (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
00107783 DULAC TIMOTHÉ (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

 METAIRON SYLVIANE (SUISSE)
 AUBERT RENAUD (SUISSE)
  ()

G - P

02100956 RAAZ PETER (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07111329 PALELLA CYRIL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02501961 GAGNOR FRANCK (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07003953 ANTAO CARLOS (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

06919852 FORCHI FABIEN (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
00107783 DULAC TIMOTHÉ (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

09000268 COURROY DAMIEN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

02501961 GAGNOR FRANCK (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07003953 ANTAO CARLOS (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
  ()

 METAIRON FREDERIC ()
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

06919852 FORCHI FABIEN (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
00107783 DULAC TIMOTHÉ (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

 METAIRON FREDERIC ()
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P



'doubletteAB2017 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 52

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907804 DUCERF CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02121430 FERNANDEZ CYRIL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

07103106 BERNARD JEAN-MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114932 PICARD JULIEN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

02122507 ENCINAS VÉRONIQUE (0210403/PETANQUE DES LOUPS)
02125016 GAY FLORENCE (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03906569 CHATOT KÉVIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906570 COURVOISIER NICOLAS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906569 CHATOT KÉVIN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

07103106 BERNARD JEAN-MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114932 PICARD JULIEN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

P - G

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02121430 FERNANDEZ CYRIL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

07103106 BERNARD JEAN-MICHEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07114932 PICARD JULIEN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P


